

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.14736 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.01.2026	<u>RC,J</u> The 4th respondent appeared virtually before this Court and sought further time to file counter affidavit. This Court is inclined to consider his request and grant time subject to the condition of paying costs of Rs.3000/- to the A.P. High Court Advocate Clerks Corpus Fund from his own pocket. Post on 18.02.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J ANS	

--	--	--	--