

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No.WRIT PETITION No. 14736 of 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
05	18.02.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Sri Somaraju, learned Government Pleader, submitted that costs as ordered by this Court were filed and they received parawise remarks but counter could not be filed and sought time. Post on 18.03.2026. <u>JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI</u> RR	

--	--	--	--