

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.WRIT PETITON No.14736 of 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
06	18.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Ms.Mythreyi, learned Assistant Government Pleader attached to the office of the learned Advocate General's office submitted that very recently this matter has been assigned to Advocate General and sought time to file counter. Earlier this Court granted time on costs. Though costs paid counter is not filed so far. In view of the changed circumstances, post the matter on 21.04.2026. <u>JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI</u> RR	

--	--	--	--